Product Description:
BSSAGMC20M-6G
Product Data Sheet
Main features:
V1 07/2022
Company:	S.C.		BlueSpace		TECHNOLOGY		S.R.L.,		URC:	RO2	 8627965,	Commercial	register:	J23/539/01.02.2021
Address:	Str.		Alexandriei,	No.	82,	Bragadiru,	Ilfov,	Romania,	077025,	E-mail:	of�ice@bstech.ro,	Certi�ications:	ISO	9001,	ISO	27001,
ISO	13485,		ISO	14001,		Certi�ied	at	EU	and	NATO	level	as	a	manufacturer	and	vendor	of	TEMPEST	equipment.
ANTENNA	SYSTEM	FOR	GONIOMETRY
Brand
Product Speci�ications
®
BST	digitalwave
NOTE: BlueSpace TECHNOLOGY has a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to make
design changes and product improvements. Speci�ications are subject to change without notice.
The	compact	mobile	version	antenna	system is intended for
use in surveying and monitoring systems and is speci�ically designed
to ensure highly accurate determination of the direction of sources
radio frequency signals in the frequency range 20MHz - 6GHz.
The antenna system integrates three interferometer antenna arrays
with each array being made of �ive �ive-element dipole elements
optimised for the corresponding frequency sub-range. For the
frequency range 20MHz-500MHz the dipoles are active.
Antenna system for Goniometry
Frequency range 20MHz - 6GHz
Mobile, compact Solution
Frequency range
Sub-frequency range
Antenna Type
Impedance
Directivity Characteristic
Polarization
VSWR (typically)
Antenna Gain (typically)
Connector Type
Operating Temperature
Maximum Wind Speed (without ice deposition)
Size of an assembled Antenna System
Weight
Installation Kit
Warranty
20MHz-6GHz
20MHz-500MHz; 500MHz-2GHz; 2GHz-6GHz
5-sided Interferometer
50Ω
Omnidirectional (H-360 degrees, E-60
degrees)
Vertical
2:1
0dBi
15 x SMA male
-25°C ÷ +55°C
150km/h
 Height 400mm; Diameter 1.1m
30kg
The antenna system is supplied with truck
installation kit
5 years